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Women / 7 / Junior
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alyssa Suvorov762
West Valley

9.100 9.425 9.3759.425 37.325
6 1 1 2 1 

1 

Alexia Gama745
Elite

9.325 8.975 9.3259.125 36.750
1T 4 2T 3T 2 

2 

Riley Potts761
West Valley

9.325 9.125 9.3258.675 36.450
1T 3 6 3T 3 

3 

Stephanie Lowe742
Edge

8.600 8.825 9.4259.125 35.975
12 6 2T 1 4 

4 

Isabelle Carreon733
Black Diamond

9.275 8.900 8.4508.725 35.350
3 5 5 13 5 

5 

Claire Sullivan739
Dream Xtreme

8.550 9.375 9.0508.175 35.150
13 2 11 9T 6 

6 

Hannah Cook750
Novato

9.200 8.250 9.2758.400 35.125
4 7 8 5 7 

7 

Skylar Relova744
Edge

9.000 8.075 9.2508.750 35.075
8T 8 4 6 8 

8 

Kyrah Balolong732
Black Diamond

9.150 7.825 9.2008.225 34.400
5 11 9 7 9 

9 

Linnea Lynn740
East Bay

9.075 7.750 8.9508.500 34.275
7 12 7 11 10 

10 

Mia Rossi741
East Bay

8.900 8.050 8.7758.200 33.925
10 9 10 12 11 

11 

Camille Obert751
Novato

8.675 7.850 9.1007.775 33.400
11 10 13 8 12 

12 

Kristen Vargas746
Elite

9.000 6.500 9.0507.875 32.425
8T 13 12 9T 13 

13 
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